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
24-2tp

COKE COUNTY

WATER SUPPLY
Applications are being
accepted for Water
Operator Manager.
Applicant must have valid

driver’s license, HS
Diploma or GED
equivalent. A required

TCEQ Class D water
license is preferred and
training will be made
available. Applicant must
provide personal
transportation and tools.
Applications are available
at the CCWSC office at
10390 W. Hwy. 158,
Robert Lee, TX. Office
hours 8am — 12 noon M-F
or email to ccwsc@wecc.net
Equal Opportunity
Employer.
23-4tc
NEEDED
Experienced Cook &
Waitstaff at Twisters
Restaurant. Apply in person.
18-tnc
DRIVERS:

Great Pay & 100% PAID
Health Ins! Regional Runs!
CDL-A, 1 yr TT Exp. Tank-

Coke County Properties
g Rural Ranch * Recreation & Hunting Land
wr 316.5 acres ¢ 160 acres * 43 acres * 215 acres * 201.5 acres
*> 320 acres, heavy cover, good hunting
Property with Acreage
#f: Brick House on 3 acres * Lake Property

FOR MORE DETAILS, CONTACT JOE ASH.

(CARDOFTHANKS)

TO THE TeamKID CHOIR
In “Follow the Star”, you
were magnificent, awesome,

amazing, and brilliant.
Meaghan, Corbin, Bubba,
Reaghan, Mya Chelsea,

Autumn, Zoe, Alex, Presley,
Myrka, Fernando, Caitlyn,
Skyler, Kandace. Thanks
from the bottom of my heart
for the great performance.

Thanks for the gift! Merry
Christmas.
Lots of love,
Carolyn
24-1tp

ECOM

Computers, Etc!
New and used.
Repairs and upgrades.

Ed Martindale
473-3004

WATER HAULING
AVAILABLE

Bronco
Construction
Bartley Murray

14-tnc

Fireplace in Lg Open

3 Baths!
&, Kitchen/Dining Area! Lg Living Area!
i+ 2 Lots w/ Chain link fenced backyard!

We also have other businesses, homes
and land for sale. Call us today!

%
g L CO nc hO R e al ty 7@ @
g Office 653-4535

www.conchorealty.com

%% Becky Clendennen
o Owner/Broker

PRICE REDUCED! Large Family
;- Home! Possible 4 or 5 Bedrooms & 2

NEW LISTING!!! Approx 2 Acres
w/ 3 BR 2 BA Brick Home! Fabulous
views from front porch that extends the
length of the house! Vaulted ceiling,
french patio doors! Fireplace! Bay
windows! Covered patio/Carport!

Home 453-4748
Cell 650-9729 - -,

Haz End. Req. Martin -
Transport: 1-866-823-0286. (325) 234 6258
20-5tp
Farm & Ranch,
Commercial, & Residential
O Real Estate

PRPRY 1ES Texas General

Certified Appraiser

Everything New! $65,000.
209 Ac. on Hwy 158 E $1325/ac.

Jerrod Pitcock, Broker
www.pitcockproperties.com ° (325) 650-4079
Warehouse Building on Highway 208 in Robert Lee, $59,000.

.l i s s

osure, $265,000 - bring offer.
152 Ac. near Sanco with New Water Well! Great Hunting! $1350/acre.

2734 Ac. in Reagan Counfy-uts ells, 4/2 Home, large shop, barns
& pens, Game Managt 7 years! $700/acre

1600 Ac. in Reagan C -~ =3,

Cabin, Game ManagemerrTor Tast 6 years, 160 B&C deer taken!

3568 Ac. in Ozona with rugged terrain, Water Wells, Cabin $695/acre

4 BR Home in Robert Lee onas arport, garage, storage, recently
remodeled! $84,900

3 BR 2 BA Home on Euel Street in Robert Lee, Completely Remodeled!
2500 Ac. in Runnels/Nolan Counties $950/ac.

Horse Lovers Paradise 20 acres, Horse Stalls and Arena, 4 BR/2 BA, 3
water wells, Ballard Road off Hwy 87, $295,000

over 20 Water Wells, Hunting




